

12.01.2024

Pr: Sh. Sirajuddin Khan, Id. Counsel for DH with DH.

Heard.

Issue warrant of attachment of movable properties of the JD on filing of PF. DH to appear before Ld. ACJ, East Distt. Karkardooma Courts, Delhi on 31.01.2024 for appointment of bailiff and for report before this Court on 15.02.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-12.01.2024