

12.09.2024

Pr: Sh. R.Khan, Id. Counsel for DH.

Sh. Sandeep Kumar and Sh. Gyan Chand, Id. Counsels for the JD with  
JD.

Put up with connected application on 09.10.2024.

(Pooja Jain)  
District Judge-03  
Court Room No. 206, N/B  
East District, KKD Courts  
Delhi. 12.09.2024