

21
EX126/23
LALIT KUMAR Vs. RAJ KUMAR

09.10.2024

Present: Sh. S.A. Malik Ld. Counsel for DH.

None for JD.

Put up with connected case on 12.11.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
09.10.2024