

EX 126/23  
LALIT KUMAR Vs. RAJ KUMAR

25.01.2025

Present: Sh. R. Khan, Id. Counsel for DH.

Process could not issued as PF late filed.

Issue warrant of attachment of the movable properties of JD  
as per the list on previous PF, returnable on 05.03.2025.

DH to appear before Ld. ACJ for appointment of bailiff on  
15.02.2025.

(Pooja Jain)  
District Judge-03/NB  
East/KKD Courts/Delhi  
25.01.2025